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XXIII Memoriał M.Petrusewicza
Wrocław, 17- - 18-11-2012

Konkurencja 9 Mężczyzn, 200m zmienny Open
2012-11-17 - 16:55 Sponsor:Leszek Górski w-ce Mistrz Europy 1981 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2012

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

13 - 15 lat

1. KAŹMIERCZAK Wojciech 97 Uks Kapry-Armexim Pruszków2:09.53 613 28.00 32.95 38.01 30.57
2. PIERZYŃSKI Michał 97 Mks Trójka Łódź 2:13.10 565 29.00 35.12 36.94 32.04
3. ŚCIBIOREK Krzysztof 97 SKS Start Łódź 2:13.88 555 28.47 34.41 39.61 31.39
4. ŻMIJA Marek 97 MKS MOS Katowice 2:14.74 545 28.94 35.22 39.78 30.80
5. KARPETA Michał 97 UKS TRÓJKA Częstochowa 2:15.14 540 29.58 37.69 37.00 30.87
6. TAŃSKI Paweł 97 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 2:15.53 535 29.20 39.31 36.07 30.95
7. SZYDŁOWSKI Kamil 98 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno 2:18.07 506 29.83 36.87 38.44 32.93
8. GRUDZIECKI Remigiusz 97 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:18.46 502 28.48 36.64 41.01 32.33
9. UMIŃSKI Grzegorz 97 Mks Trójka Łódź 2:19.85 487 29.36 33.48 43.27 33.74

10. SÓWKA Denis 98 SP DOKiS "Vega" Dobrodzień2:20.95 476 30.53 36.99 40.84 32.59
11. GALUS Michał 97 Mks Trójka Łódź 2:21.27 473 29.23 35.86 43.07 33.11
12. POPIS Emil SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 2:22.22 463 30.41 37.53 41.59 32.69
13. SZCZUTKOWSKI Robert 98 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:22.89 457 31.22 37.75 38.47 35.45
14. SAKRAJDA Jakub 98 KORNER Zielona Góra 2:23.65 449 30.54 36.71 44.47 31.93
15. URBANIAK Daniel 97 Mks Trójka Łódź 2:24.05 446 31.16 38.85 41.85 32.19
16. KASPRZYCKI Miłosz 98 UKS 9 Kalisz 2:24.25 444 31.60 36.91 41.58 34.16
17. KOSOWICZ Wojciech 97 KORNER Zielona Góra 2:24.73 439 32.41 37.40 40.30 34.62
18. LISY Karel 97 Loko Trutnov 2:25.35 434 31.40 37.90 41.84 34.21
19. TUREK Maksymilian 98 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:25.58 432 31.85 39.69 40.58 33.46
20. SZCZEPANIAK Paweł 99 Uks Sms Galicja Kraków 2:26.32 425 31.59 37.99 42.90 33.84
21. OKUPNIK Jakub 98 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:26.44 424 29.88 38.71 44.63 33.22
22. ŁAWNIK Jakub 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:27.96 411 32.28 37.47 45.09 33.12
23. PLUTA Piotr 97 KORNER Zielona Góra 2:28.26 409 33.04 37.45 45.69 32.08

BŁASZCZYK Michał SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 2:28.28 409 32.05 37.80 43.16 35.27
25. CWALINA Piotr 98 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:28.40 408 31.06 37.36 44.57 35.41
26. KUSTO Rafał 99 Uks ,,Orka'' Lubań 2:28.73 405 32.11 39.49 40.82 36.31
27. SĘCZEK Szymon 99 Mks Trójka Łódź 2:29.07 402 31.18 38.23 44.00 35.66
28. WLAZŁOWSKI Damian 99 MKS Polonia Warszawa 2:30.16 393 32.34 37.53 46.32 33.97
29. CICHOŃ Maciej 97 Mks Trójka Łódź 2:30.30 392 31.95 41.74 41.90 34.71
30. POPIELAS Dawid 98 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno 2:31.13 386 31.51 39.64 43.90 36.08
31. BORYCKI Paweł 98 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 2:31.94 380 32.75 42.43 42.00 34.76
32. MACIEJEWSKI Kacper 99 MKS Polonia Warszawa 2:32.94 372 33.12 39.76 46.00 34.06

GAWRON Oskar 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:33.02 372 33.97 41.69 42.66 34.70
34. LESIK Radosław SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 2:33.29 370 32.76 40.56 43.15 36.82
35. PAWEŁEK Paweł 99 MKS Polonia Warszawa 2:33.81 366 32.80 40.47 47.23 33.31
36. SOBCZAK Karol 98 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 2:34.87 359 32.96 39.63 45.79 36.49
37. SIECZEK Adrian 99 MKS Polonia Warszawa 2:34.93 358 32.43 39.80 48.32 34.38
38. STERNIK Maksymilian 99 MKS Polonia Warszawa 2:36.50 348 32.78 42.69 45.33 35.70
39. KUBIAK Bartłomiej 99 UKS 9 Kalisz 2:37.38 342 34.06 41.94 44.75 36.63
40. GŁĄBA Jan 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:37.96 338 35.15 40.93 46.29 35.59
41. MICHALSKI Krystian 99 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno 2:38.39 335 35.64 41.88 44.23 36.64
42. KOPCZYŃSKI Dawid 99 KORNER Zielona Góra 2:49.13 275 37.48 40.40 53.76 37.49

DYSKW. PIECHOWIAK Michał 98 KORNER Zielona Góra 2:30.26 31.03 38.93 46.76 33.54
DYSKW. WIERTELAK Karol 98 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice2:33.19 32.96 38.68 46.84 34.71

15 lat

1. KAŹMIERCZAK Wojciech 97 Uks Kapry-Armexim Pruszków2:09.53 613 28.00 32.95 38.01 30.57
2. PIERZYŃSKI Michał 97 Mks Trójka Łódź 2:13.10 565 29.00 35.12 36.94 32.04
3. ŚCIBIOREK Krzysztof 97 SKS Start Łódź 2:13.88 555 28.47 34.41 39.61 31.39
4. ŻMIJA Marek 97 MKS MOS Katowice 2:14.74 545 28.94 35.22 39.78 30.80
5. KARPETA Michał 97 UKS TRÓJKA Częstochowa 2:15.14 540 29.58 37.69 37.00 30.87
6. TAŃSKI Paweł 97 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 2:15.53 535 29.20 39.31 36.07 30.95
7. GRUDZIECKI Remigiusz 97 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:18.46 502 28.48 36.64 41.01 32.33
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XXIII Memoriał M.Petrusewicza
Wrocław, 17- - 18-11-2012

Konkurencja 9, Chłopców, 200m zmienny, 15 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

8. UMIŃSKI Grzegorz 97 Mks Trójka Łódź 2:19.85 487 29.36 33.48 43.27 33.74
9. GALUS Michał 97 Mks Trójka Łódź 2:21.27 473 29.23 35.86 43.07 33.11

10. URBANIAK Daniel 97 Mks Trójka Łódź 2:24.05 446 31.16 38.85 41.85 32.19
11. KOSOWICZ Wojciech 97 KORNER Zielona Góra 2:24.73 439 32.41 37.40 40.30 34.62
12. LISY Karel 97 Loko Trutnov 2:25.35 434 31.40 37.90 41.84 34.21
13. PLUTA Piotr 97 KORNER Zielona Góra 2:28.26 409 33.04 37.45 45.69 32.08
14. CICHOŃ Maciej 97 Mks Trójka Łódź 2:30.30 392 31.95 41.74 41.90 34.71

14 lat

1. SZYDŁOWSKI Kamil 98 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno 2:18.07 506 29.83 36.87 38.44 32.93
2. SÓWKA Denis 98 SP DOKiS "Vega" Dobrodzień2:20.95 476 30.53 36.99 40.84 32.59
3. POPIS Emil SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 2:22.22 463 30.41 37.53 41.59 32.69
4. SZCZUTKOWSKI Robert 98 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:22.89 457 31.22 37.75 38.47 35.45
5. SAKRAJDA Jakub 98 KORNER Zielona Góra 2:23.65 449 30.54 36.71 44.47 31.93
6. KASPRZYCKI Miłosz 98 UKS 9 Kalisz 2:24.25 444 31.60 36.91 41.58 34.16
7. TUREK Maksymilian 98 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:25.58 432 31.85 39.69 40.58 33.46
8. OKUPNIK Jakub 98 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:26.44 424 29.88 38.71 44.63 33.22
9. BŁASZCZYK Michał SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 2:28.28 409 32.05 37.80 43.16 35.27

10. CWALINA Piotr 98 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:28.40 408 31.06 37.36 44.57 35.41
11. POPIELAS Dawid 98 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno 2:31.13 386 31.51 39.64 43.90 36.08
12. BORYCKI Paweł 98 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 2:31.94 380 32.75 42.43 42.00 34.76
13. LESIK Radosław SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 2:33.29 370 32.76 40.56 43.15 36.82
14. SOBCZAK Karol 98 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 2:34.87 359 32.96 39.63 45.79 36.49

DYSKW. PIECHOWIAK Michał 98 KORNER Zielona Góra 2:30.26 31.03 38.93 46.76 33.54
DYSKW. WIERTELAK Karol 98 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice2:33.19 32.96 38.68 46.84 34.71

13 lat

1. SZCZEPANIAK Paweł 99 Uks Sms Galicja Kraków 2:26.32 425 31.59 37.99 42.90 33.84
2. ŁAWNIK Jakub 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:27.96 411 32.28 37.47 45.09 33.12
3. KUSTO Rafał 99 Uks ,,Orka'' Lubań 2:28.73 405 32.11 39.49 40.82 36.31
4. SĘCZEK Szymon 99 Mks Trójka Łódź 2:29.07 402 31.18 38.23 44.00 35.66
5. WLAZŁOWSKI Damian 99 MKS Polonia Warszawa 2:30.16 393 32.34 37.53 46.32 33.97
6. MACIEJEWSKI Kacper 99 MKS Polonia Warszawa 2:32.94 372 33.12 39.76 46.00 34.06
7. GAWRON Oskar 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:33.02 372 33.97 41.69 42.66 34.70
8. PAWEŁEK Paweł 99 MKS Polonia Warszawa 2:33.81 366 32.80 40.47 47.23 33.31
9. SIECZEK Adrian 99 MKS Polonia Warszawa 2:34.93 358 32.43 39.80 48.32 34.38

10. STERNIK Maksymilian 99 MKS Polonia Warszawa 2:36.50 348 32.78 42.69 45.33 35.70
11. KUBIAK Bartłomiej 99 UKS 9 Kalisz 2:37.38 342 34.06 41.94 44.75 36.63
12. GŁĄBA Jan 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:37.96 338 35.15 40.93 46.29 35.59
13. MICHALSKI Krystian 99 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno 2:38.39 335 35.64 41.88 44.23 36.64
14. KOPCZYŃSKI Dawid 99 KORNER Zielona Góra 2:49.13 275 37.48 40.40 53.76 37.49

PARAOLIMPIC

1. RZETELSKI Kamil 96 Start Wrocław 2:28.35 408 33.16 38.35 43.20 33.64
2. MEJSNER Piotr 92 KSI "Start" Szczecin 3:02.37 219 41.06 46.82 53.09 41.40

OPEN

1. KAŹMIERCZAK Wojciech 97 Uks Kapry-Armexim Pruszków2:09.53 613 28.00 32.95 38.01 30.57
2. PIERZYŃSKI Michał 97 Mks Trójka Łódź 2:13.10 565 29.00 35.12 36.94 32.04
3. ŚCIBIOREK Krzysztof 97 SKS Start Łódź 2:13.88 555 28.47 34.41 39.61 31.39
4. ŻMIJA Marek 97 MKS MOS Katowice 2:14.74 545 28.94 35.22 39.78 30.80
5. KARPETA Michał 97 UKS TRÓJKA Częstochowa 2:15.14 540 29.58 37.69 37.00 30.87
6. TAŃSKI Paweł 97 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 2:15.53 535 29.20 39.31 36.07 30.95
7. SZYDŁOWSKI Kamil 98 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno 2:18.07 506 29.83 36.87 38.44 32.93
8. GRUDZIECKI Remigiusz 97 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:18.46 502 28.48 36.64 41.01 32.33
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XXIII Memoriał M.Petrusewicza
Wrocław, 17- - 18-11-2012

Konkurencja 9, Mężczyzn, 200m zmienny, OPEN

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

9. UMIŃSKI Grzegorz 97 Mks Trójka Łódź 2:19.85 487 29.36 33.48 43.27 33.74
10. SÓWKA Denis 98 SP DOKiS "Vega" Dobrodzień2:20.95 476 30.53 36.99 40.84 32.59
11. GALUS Michał 97 Mks Trójka Łódź 2:21.27 473 29.23 35.86 43.07 33.11
12. POPIS Emil SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 2:22.22 463 30.41 37.53 41.59 32.69
13. SZCZUTKOWSKI Robert 98 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:22.89 457 31.22 37.75 38.47 35.45
14. SAKRAJDA Jakub 98 KORNER Zielona Góra 2:23.65 449 30.54 36.71 44.47 31.93
15. URBANIAK Daniel 97 Mks Trójka Łódź 2:24.05 446 31.16 38.85 41.85 32.19
16. KASPRZYCKI Miłosz 98 UKS 9 Kalisz 2:24.25 444 31.60 36.91 41.58 34.16
17. KOSOWICZ Wojciech 97 KORNER Zielona Góra 2:24.73 439 32.41 37.40 40.30 34.62
18. LISY Karel 97 Loko Trutnov 2:25.35 434 31.40 37.90 41.84 34.21
19. TUREK Maksymilian 98 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:25.58 432 31.85 39.69 40.58 33.46
20. SZCZEPANIAK Paweł 99 Uks Sms Galicja Kraków 2:26.32 425 31.59 37.99 42.90 33.84
21. OKUPNIK Jakub 98 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:26.44 424 29.88 38.71 44.63 33.22
22. ŁAWNIK Jakub 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:27.96 411 32.28 37.47 45.09 33.12
23. PLUTA Piotr 97 KORNER Zielona Góra 2:28.26 409 33.04 37.45 45.69 32.08
24. BŁASZCZYK Michał SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 2:28.28 409 32.05 37.80 43.16 35.27
25. RZETELSKI Kamil 96 Start Wrocław 2:28.35 408 33.16 38.35 43.20 33.64
26. CWALINA Piotr 98 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:28.40 408 31.06 37.36 44.57 35.41
27. KUSTO Rafał 99 Uks ,,Orka'' Lubań 2:28.73 405 32.11 39.49 40.82 36.31
28. SĘCZEK Szymon 99 Mks Trójka Łódź 2:29.07 402 31.18 38.23 44.00 35.66
29. WLAZŁOWSKI Damian 99 MKS Polonia Warszawa 2:30.16 393 32.34 37.53 46.32 33.97
30. CICHOŃ Maciej 97 Mks Trójka Łódź 2:30.30 392 31.95 41.74 41.90 34.71
31. POPIELAS Dawid 98 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno 2:31.13 386 31.51 39.64 43.90 36.08
32. BORYCKI Paweł 98 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 2:31.94 380 32.75 42.43 42.00 34.76
33. MACIEJEWSKI Kacper 99 MKS Polonia Warszawa 2:32.94 372 33.12 39.76 46.00 34.06
34. GAWRON Oskar 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:33.02 372 33.97 41.69 42.66 34.70
35. LESIK Radosław SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 2:33.29 370 32.76 40.56 43.15 36.82
36. PAWEŁEK Paweł 99 MKS Polonia Warszawa 2:33.81 366 32.80 40.47 47.23 33.31
37. SOBCZAK Karol 98 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 2:34.87 359 32.96 39.63 45.79 36.49
38. SIECZEK Adrian 99 MKS Polonia Warszawa 2:34.93 358 32.43 39.80 48.32 34.38
39. STERNIK Maksymilian 99 MKS Polonia Warszawa 2:36.50 348 32.78 42.69 45.33 35.70
40. KUBIAK Bartłomiej 99 UKS 9 Kalisz 2:37.38 342 34.06 41.94 44.75 36.63
41. GŁĄBA Jan 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:37.96 338 35.15 40.93 46.29 35.59
42. MICHALSKI Krystian 99 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno 2:38.39 335 35.64 41.88 44.23 36.64
43. KOPCZYŃSKI Dawid 99 KORNER Zielona Góra 2:49.13 275 37.48 40.40 53.76 37.49
44. MEJSNER Piotr 92 KSI "Start" Szczecin 3:02.37 219 41.06 46.82 53.09 41.40

DYSKW. PIECHOWIAK Michał 98 KORNER Zielona Góra 2:30.26 31.03 38.93 46.76 33.54
DYSKW. WIERTELAK Karol 98 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice2:33.19 32.96 38.68 46.84 34.71

PK MICIUL Michał 00 KORNER Zielona Góra 2:37.19 343 33.89 40.13 46.16 37.01


